

scule si unelte

I.D.: 86227130

Data publicarii	22.08.23	Coduri CPV	44510000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 597,46 RON - 597,46 RON

Descriere: ERBICID 1L 3 BUC*71.43 LEI=214.29 LEI ERBICID PRODATE 3 BUC*43.69 LEI=131.09 LEI BANDA MASCA 6 BUC*5.04 LEI=30.25 LEI BANDA MASCA 12 BUC*6.72 LEI=80.67 LEI AMORSA 5L 2 BUC*21.85 LEI=43.70 LEI CLEMA PLASTIC 16MM 10 BUC*0.50 LEI=5.04 LEI MANUSI PROTECTIE 5 BUC*4.20 LEI=21.01 LEI DOZA APARAT RIGIPS 2 BUC*1.68 LEI=3.36 LEI BRIDE PENTRU CABLU 20 BUC*0.12 LEI=2.52 LEI PENSULA 80MM 1 BUC*10.92 LEI=10.92 LEI PENSULA 40MM 1 BUC*4.20 LEI=4.20 LEI GRATAR MARE 2 BUC*4.20 LEI=8.40 LEI DOZA APARAT PERETE 2 BUC*0.42 LEI=0.84 LEI DOZA LEGATURA PERETE 1 BUC*2.52 LEI=2.52 LEI INTRERUPATOR DUBLU 2 BUC*13.44 LEI=26.89 LEI PRIZA SIMPLA 1 BUC*11.76 LEI=11.76 LEI
